[Time Table] January 17 ~ January 31 (Only weekends and holidays)
HYvYERZER 1817H~1A31H (XHHRET)

. R Service Duration: Operating from January 17, 2025, ~ January 31, 2025,
Point of Departure and Arrival kend d holid
- i on weekends and holidays. i
EITHIM  2025%1817H~1H8310 +HH% &7
Remarks 1f##&
OMombetsu Bus Terminal #BlI/Y 2 % — 2 F+JLF] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #5317 > XK 7 ILE] 8:33 10:33 12:33 14:33
®Mombetsu Central Hotel #BI4 > b Z LR T ILET 8:35 10:35 12:35 14:35
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) £ % & &EIKER] 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIRKEH] 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) ~ /L5 A FKER] 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41
Marine Exch Center (Garinko Stati Arrival
\@\ i[me i(f ?nge en :r (Garinko Station) [Arrival] s s s e
EERREERIA Y Y aEE (B)
®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum RE7—LRTF7T - BFELr 2 — 8:47 10:47 12:47 14:47
Garinko Il (IMERU) departure time (H#05R) @10 : 00 @12 : 00 314 : 00 @16 : 00
Garinko Il departure time (H#&RRI) @9 : 30 @11 : 30 11313 : 30 @15 : 30
Garinko Il (IMERU) arrival time (J@H5R)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. @11 : 00 @13 : 00 315 : 00 @17 : 00
KERARIODERH Y
Garinko Il arrival time (JZ&HERI)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. 11@10 : 30 @12 : 30 11314 : 30 11@16 : 30
KERAI0SIERD Y
(®Pool Stairs + Sea Ice Museum #E7—IL 277 - fEtLr &— 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38
Marine Exch Cent Garinko Stati D t

(? zj:lne i(f ?nge en :r (Garinko Station) [Departure] 11:40 13:00 15:40 17:00
EEREERT S U v aFG (H)
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) ~ /L5 A FKER] 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HE/KER] 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) £ % & &EIKER] 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel #5I€> k Z L F 7 ILH] 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #5317 > XK 7 ILE] 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52
OMombetsu Bus Terminal #BlI/Y 2 % — 2 F+JLF] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55
Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu) Sapporo
/N 2B orALIRAT (3) 15 : 30

[Fare] (One way) Adult : 200Yen Child : 100Yen (One-Day pass) 500Yen 3The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only. ¥ (R)=Sunrise

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center. H>54 R




[Time Table] February 1 ~ February 28 (Only weekdays)

HVYEETRrYa— 2A1H~2A28H (FHET)

Point of Departure and Arrival

Service Duration: Operating from February 1, 2025, ~ February 28, 2025, on weekdays.

REB EITHM 202542810 ~2A288 FHET
DMombetsu Bus Terminal #5l/X 2 % — 2 F/LBT (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:15
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #5381 7'Y > X7 L] 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:18
®Mombetsu Central Hotel #5384 > b Z LR T ILE] 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:20
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) F % & HEDL/KER] 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:21
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HiIZR/KER] 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:22
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L A FIKER] 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:26
@Marine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Arrival]
AR A Y B () 8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:30
(®Pool Stairs - Sea lce Museum fE7—ILXT7 - RlFtwr 44— 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:32
Garinko Il (IMERU)  departure time (tH#&HR) @8 : 45 @10 : 30 312 : 30 @14 : 30 ::::;ig ;3
Garinko Il departure time (H#8:RI) 1®10 : 00 112 : 00 1®14 : 00 11@15 : 50
Garinko Il (IMERU) arrival time (JZ:85R9) ()17 : 15
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. @9 : 45 @11 : 30 11313 : 30 @15 : 30 ()17 : 30
KERAI0SERD Y
Garinko Il arrival time (J@#5R9)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. @11 : 00 1213 : 00 1315 : 00 1@16 : 50
KEAS0SERD Y
®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum R7—ILXTFTT - BEtL & — 10:28 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:58
@Marine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Departure]
BRI Y B (4) 10:30 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:00
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) < /L5 A FKEHR] 10:34 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:04
®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIiF/KERT 10:38 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:08
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) % % & A EIKER] 10:39 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:09
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel #5lt> b Z LR T L] 10:40 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:10
(@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #XBI7"Y > 277 LE] 10:42 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:12
OMombetsu Bus Terminal #5l/x X % — 2 F#JLE] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 10:45 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:15
Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu) Asahikawa Sapporo
BRI Z B ortLIRIT (3 11 : 45 15 : 30

[Fare] (One way) Adult:200Yen Child: 100Yen (One-Day pass) 500Yen The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.

¥ (R)=Sunrise 43542
(S)=Sunset 4>t v +




[Time Table] February 1 ~ February 28 (Only weekends and holidays)
HIVVYEEBITRTYa—0 2A1H~28288 (HHET)

Point of Departure and Arrival

Service Duration: Operating from February 1, 2025, ~ February 28, 2025, on weekends and holidays. (via Okhotsk sea ice park)

FeEI WEITHARG 202542A10~2A288 +AMBE GOKLEEH)
Feb.1,2,3,8,9, Only
Remarks &% 11,15,16 only Feb.22~Feb.24
(2/1~2/16+ A1) (2/22~2/240 %)
(MMombetsu Bus Terminal  #5/8 2 2 — I #LET (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 5:00 4:45 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:15
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel X3 7" > 2k 7 ILE] 5:03 4:48 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:18
(@Mombetsu Central Hotel  #B+ > k Z LRk T ILE] 5:05 4:50 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:20
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) % % & HED/KER] 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:21
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIF/KEERT 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:22
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L A FIKEEH] 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:26
(@DMarine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Arrival]
SRR A Y S () 5:15 5:00 8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:30
®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum BE7—LZXFT7 - BFLr2— 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:32
(©0khotsk Sea Ice Park  Fk—"V 7 ik AE 11:52 13:52 15:37
Garinko Il (IMERU)  departure time (&85 (R)6 : 00 I(R)5 : 45 @8 : 45 11210 : 30 @12 : 30 @14 : 30 :::EZ;ig ;i
Garinko Il departure time (HH#R) 11@®10 : 00 11212 : 00 11314 : 00 11@15 : 50
Garinko Il (IMERU) arrival time (J@#E5R) ()17 : 15
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. (R)7 : 00 (R)6 : 45 @9 : 45 @11 : 30 @13 : 30 @15 : 30 N(S)17 : 30
KERIVDERHY
Garinko Il arrival time (J@#HER)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. 1111 : 00 11213 : 00 11315 : 00 11@16 : 50
KERAS0DIERD Y
(©0khotsk Sea Ice Park  Fk—"V 7 ik NE 12:08 14:08 16:08
(®Pool Stairs - Sea lce Museum fFE7—ILRXF7 - HFELr 42— 10:28 12:13 14:13 16:13 17:58
(DMarine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Departure]
BEIRER A Y » S (h) 7:30 7:30 10:30 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:00
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L A FIKEEH] 10:34 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:04
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIF/KEERT 10:38 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:08
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) % % & HED/KER] 10:39 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:09
(@Mombetsu Central Hotel 3+ > k Z LRk T ILE] 7:40 7:40 10:40 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:10
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel X317V > X7k 7 ILE] 7:42 7:42 10:42 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:12
(MMombetsu Bus Terminal  #5/8 &2 2 — 3 +JLET (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 7:45 7:45 10:45 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:15
Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu) Sapporo Sapporo Asahikawa Sapporo
a2 J8) 1 ortLiRfT () 8:30 8:30 11 : 45 15 : 30

[Fare] (One way) Adult: 200Yen Child : 100Yen (One-Day pass) 500Yen 3 The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.

¥(R)=Sunrise 4> 354 %

(S)=Sunset 4>+ +




[Time Table] March 1 ~ March 31 (Only weekends and holidays)
HYYEEFTRrYa—0 3A18~3A318 (+HILET)

Point of Departure and Arrival
HEGEA

Service Duration: Operating from March 1, 2025, ~ March 31, 2025, on weekends and holidays.

ETHAR 202563A1H~3A31H 1AM &T

Onl

AL l\/Iar.1,2y,8,9
(OMombetsu Bus Terminal #5/8 2 & — 2 +JLE] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel  #37"Y > X7k 7 LBl 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel #Blt > b Z LR T ILH] 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) % % & &EIKER] 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36
®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HiZ/KER] 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L A FKER] 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41
2’1;”;;;;;63% S;n;r (;;:)a finke Station)  [Arrivall 8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:45
®Pool Stairs * Sea Ice Museum ®BE7—LZAT7 - BFEtr £ — 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47
Garinko Il (IMERU)  departure time (H#HE5RE) @8 : 45 11210 : 30 312 : 30 @14 : 30 1316 : 30
Garinko Il departure time (Hi;#RRT) 1110 : 00 1112 : 00 11314 : 00 I1@15 : 50
Garinko Il (IMERU)  arrival time (J@i#EsR)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. @9 : 45 @11 : 30 @13 : 30 @15 : 30 N®17 : 30
KERAS0DERSD Y
Garinko Il arrival time (J@#HRT)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. 111 : 00 11213 : 00 11315 : 00 11@16 : 50
KERAS0DERSD Y
(®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum FE7—LZXF7 - BEtLr X~ 10:28 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:58
?;;r_';;;;r;gf 2;”;' (i)a LTSS GRS 10:30 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:00
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L A FKER] 10:34 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:04
®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HR/KEH 10:38 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:08
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) # % & A EIKEH] 10:39 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:09
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel #Blt > b Z LR T ILH] 10:40 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:10
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #37"Y > X7k 7 LBl 10:42 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:12
OMombetsu Bus Terminal #X5/N X Z — 2 FJLE] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 10:45 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:15
Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu) Asahikawa Sapporo
#izfEl/ N2 f8) lortliRiT (5¢) 11:45 15 : 30

[Fare] (One way) Adult : 200Yen Child : 100Yen (One-Day pass) 500Yen > The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.
[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.

¥(R)=Sunrise > 54 X




